
 

 
 

2023 Regular Meetings of the 
Salt Spring Island Local Trust Committee 

 
The Salt Spring Island Local Trust Committee will be meeting to consider various matters of general business 

such as applications received, bylaw reviews and meeting notes. 
 

Regular Meetings are scheduled for: 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday  February 9 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday March  16 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday April 13 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday May 18 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday June 22 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday July  13 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday September  14 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday October 12 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday November 16 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 

Thursday December  14 9:30 AM 64 Learning Hub, 122 Rainbow Road (In-Person) 
 

 
The proposed meeting agenda is usually available one week prior to the meeting and may be obtained at the Islands 

Trust office or on our website. 
 

Please note that correspondence received from the public may become part of a meeting agenda that is published 
online. 

 

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: https://islandstrust.bc.ca/location/salt-spring/ 
 

CONTACT US AT 250-537-9144 OR: ssiinfo@islandstrust.bc.ca 


